Grant Aging @ 10/31/2011

10/31/2011
Organization Grant Paid Paid Scheduled Payments Remaining
Request ID/Ref. Num. Total Prior Years YTD 2011 2012 2013 Balance
2007
Pettit National Ice Center $2,000,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,000,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

7000776

Total 2007 $2,000,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,000,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
(1 item)

2010
Encounter for Culture and $1,000,000.00 $0.00 $800,000.00 $200,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Education, Inc.

20100656
German Marshall Fund of $300,000.00 $200,000.00 $0.00 $100,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
the United States

20100653
International Association $16,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $16,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
for K-12 Online Learning

20101240
UWM Research $360,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $360,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Foundation, Inc.

20101040

Total 2010 $1,676,000.00 $200,000.00 $800,000.00 $676,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
(4 items)

2011




Organization
Request ID/Ref. Num.

Grant
Total

Paid

Prior Years

Paid
YTD

2011

Scheduled Payments
2012

2013

Remaining

Balance

The American Conservative

Union Foundation
20110561

Ave Maria University
20110491

Baylor University
20110883
David Nichols

Boston College
20110844
Robert A. Faulkner

Boys and Girls Clubs of
Greater Milwaukee, Inc.
20110618

Bradley Fellows Pending
(Unassigned)
20110058

Center for Strategic and
Budgetary Assessments
20110541

Claremont McKenna
College

20110701

James H. Nichols

Columbia University
20110840
Andrew Delbanco

$35,000.00

$30,000.00

$25,000.00

$25,000.00

$25,000.00

$225,056.00

$70,000.00

$25,000.00

$25,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$12,500.00

$12,500.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$12,500.00

$12,500.00

$0.00

$30,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

$25,000.00

$112,528.00

$70,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

$35,000.00

$0.00

$12,500.00

$12,500.00

$0.00

$112,528.00

$0.00

$12,500.00

$12,500.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00




Organization
Request ID/Ref. Num.

Grant
Total

Paid

Prior Years

Paid
YTD

2011

Scheduled Payments
2012

2013

Remaining

Balance

Columbia University
20110841
Kathy Eden

Duke University
20110894
Peter Feaver

Foundation for Cultural
Review, Inc.
20110514

Free Congress Research and
Education Foundation, Inc.
20110513

George Mason University
20110679
Walter E. Williams

George Washington
University
20110965
Henry R. Nau

Harvard University
20110695
Robert J. Barro

Harvard University
20110702
Stephen P. Rosen

$25,000.00

$24,944.00

$200,000.00

$150,000.00

$25,000.00

$25,000.00

$25,000.00

$25,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$12,500.00

$12,472.00

$50,000.00

$75,000.00

$12,500.00

$12,500.00

$12,500.00

$12,500.00

$0.00

$0.00

$50,000.00

$75,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$12,500.00

$12,472.00

$100,000.00

$0.00

$12,500.00

$12,500.00

$12,500.00

$12,500.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00




Organization

Request ID/Ref. Num.

Grant
Total

Paid

Prior Years

Paid
YTD

2011

Scheduled Payments
2012

2013

Remaining

Balance

Harvard University
20110967
Edward Glaeser

Harvard University
20110994
Martin West

Harvard University
20111001
Paul Peterson

Hoover Institution on War,

Revolution and Peace
20110620

Hunger Task Force of
Milwaukee, Inc.
20111085
Diane Lask

Institute for Foreign Policy

Analysis, Inc.
20110573

Institute for Justice
20110546

The Institute on Religion

and Public Life, Inc.
20110563

Intelligence Squared U.S.

Foundation
20110599

$25,000.00

$25,000.00

$25,000.00

$100,000.00

$2,000.00

$100,000.00

$165,000.00

$100,000.00

$25,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$12,500.00

$12,500.00

$50,000.00

$0.00

$50,000.00

$82,500.00

$50,000.00

$0.00

$12,500.00

$0.00

$0.00

$50,000.00

$2,000.00

$0.00

$82,500.00

$50,000.00

$25,000.00

$12,500.00

$12,500.00

$12,500.00

$0.00

$0.00

$50,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00




Organization
Request ID/Ref. Num.

Grant
Total

Paid

Prior Years

Paid
YTD

2011

Scheduled Payments
2012

2013

Remaining

Balance

Johns Hopkins University -
SAIS

20110830

Eliot A. Cohen

Massachusetts Institute of
Technology

20110583

James Poterba

Milwaukee Public Museum,
Inc.
20110437

New York University
20110512
Lawrence Mead

New York University
20110874
Mario Rizzo

Ohio State University
20110588
Alan Beyerchen

Ohio State University
20110589
John F. Guilmartin

Ohio State University
20110590
Peter Mansoor

$25,000.00

$25,000.00

$150,000.00

$25,000.00

$25,000.00

$25,000.00

$25,000.00

$25,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$12,500.00

$75,000.00

$12,500.00

$12,500.00

$12,500.00

$12,500.00

$12,500.00

$12,500.00

$0.00

$75,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$12,500.00

$12,500.00

$0.00

$12,500.00

$12,500.00

$12,500.00

$12,500.00

$12,500.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00




Organization Grant Paid Paid Scheduled Payments Remaining

Request ID/Ref. Num. Total Prior Years YTD 2011 2012 2013 Balance

Ohio State University $25,000.00 $0.00 $12,500.00 $0.00 $12,500.00 $0.00 $0.00
20110591
Geoftrey Parker

Prager University $40,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $40,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Foundation
20110537

Princeton University $25,000.00 $0.00 $12,500.00 $0.00 $12,500.00 $0.00 $0.00
20110670
Thomas Christensen

Rocketship Education $375,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $375,000.00 $0.00 $0.00
20110853

St. Marcus Lutheran School $50,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $50,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
20110587

Stanford University $80,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $40,000.00 $40,000.00 $0.00 $0.00
20110578

Stanford University $25,000.00 $0.00 $12,500.00 $0.00 $12,500.00 $0.00 $0.00
20110963
John B. Taylor

Stanford University $25,000.00 $0.00 $12,500.00 $0.00 $12,500.00 $0.00 $0.00
20110964
Michael J. Boskin

Texas Engineering $25,000.00 $0.00 $12,500.00 $0.00 $12,500.00 $0.00 $0.00

Experiment Station
20110592
John Junkins




Organization
Request ID/Ref. Num.

Grant
Total

Paid

Prior Years

Paid
YTD

2011

Scheduled Payments
2012

2013

Remaining

Balance

Texas A&M University
20110959
Thomas R. Saving

Tufts University
20110960
Richard Shultz

Tufts University
20110961
William Martel

Tufts University
20110962
Robert Pfaltzgraff

Ukrainian Greek Catholic
Church
20110339

University of
California-Berkeley
20110734
Pablo T. Spiller

University of California-Los
Angeles
20110557

University of California-Los
Angeles

20110594

Marc Trachtenberg

$25,000.00

$25,000.00

$25,000.00

$25,000.00

$25,000.00

$25,000.00

$15,000.00

$25,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$12,500.00

$12,500.00

$12,500.00

$12,500.00

$0.00

$12,500.00

$0.00

$12,500.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$25,000.00

$0.00

$15,000.00

$0.00

$12,500.00

$12,500.00

$12,500.00

$12,500.00

$0.00

$12,500.00

$0.00

$12,500.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00




Organization
Request ID/Ref. Num.

Grant
Total

Paid

Prior Years

Paid
YTD

2011

Scheduled Payments
2012

2013

Remaining

Balance

University of California-Los

Angeles
20110968
Arnold C. Harberger

The University of Chicago
20110449

The University of Chicago
20110597
Richard A. Epstein

The University of Chicago
20110696
William Howell

The University of Chicago
20111004
John H. Cochrane

University of Notre Dame
20111005
Mark A. Noll

University of Pennsylvania
20110596
Alan Charles Kors

University of Pennsylvania
20110842
Olivia Mitchell

University of Pennsylvania
20110966
Walter A. McDougall

$25,000.00

$75,000.00

$25,000.00

$25,000.00

$25,000.00

$25,000.00

$25,000.00

$25,000.00

$25,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$12,500.00

$0.00

$0.00

$12,500.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$12,500.00

$75,000.00

$0.00

$12,500.00

$12,500.00

$0.00

$0.00

$12,500.00

$12,500.00

$12,500.00

$0.00

$12,500.00

$12,500.00

$12,500.00

$12,500.00

$25,000.00

$12,500.00

$12,500.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00




Organization

Request ID/Ref. Num.

Grant
Total

Paid

Prior Years

Paid
YTD

2011

Scheduled Payments
2012

2013

Remaining

Balance

University of Pennsylvania

20110988
Arthur Waldron

University of Virginia
20110678
James Hunter

University of Virginia
20110742
Steven Rhoads

University of Virginia
20110743
James Ceaser

University of Virginia
20110744
Stephen Schuker

University of Virginia
20110843
Paul Cantor

University of Virginia
20111016
Gary Gallagher

University of
Wisconsin-Madison
20110062

$25,000.00

$25,000.00

$25,000.00

$25,000.00

$25,000.00

$25,000.00

$25,000.00

$27,500.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$12,500.00

$12,500.00

$12,500.00

$12,500.00

$12,500.00

$12,500.00

$0.00

$12,500.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$27,500.00

$12,500.00

$12,500.00

$12,500.00

$12,500.00

$12,500.00

$12,500.00

$12,500.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00




Organization

Request ID/Ref. Num.

Grant
Total

Paid

Prior Years

Paid
YTD

2011

Scheduled Payments
2012

2013

Remaining

Balance

University of
Wisconsin-Madison
20110768
Donald A. Downs

University of
Wisconsin-Milwaukee
20110733
Leonard Parker

‘Washington University
20111014
Douglass North

Wisconsin Humane Society

20111090
Judy Peters

Wisconsin Policy Research

Institute, Inc.
20101526

The Witherspoon Institute

20110995
John Haldane

The Witherspoon Institute

20110996
Robert P. George

$25,000.00

$25,000.00

$25,000.00

$2,000.00

$400,000.00

$25,000.00

$25,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$12,500.00

$12,500.00

$12,500.00

$0.00

$200,000.00

$12,500.00

$12,500.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$2,000.00

$200,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

$12,500.00

$12,500.00

$12,500.00

$0.00

$0.00

$12,500.00

$12,500.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Total 2011
(75 items)

Grand Total
(80 items)

$3,741,500.00

$0.00

$1,157,472.00

$1,221,528.00

$1,362,500.00

$0.00

$0.00

$7,417,500.00

$200,000.00

$1,957,472.00

$3,897,528.00

$1,362,500.00

$0.00

$0.00

10



Organization Grant Paid Paid Scheduled Payments Remaining
Request ID/Ref. Num. Total Prior Years YTD 2011 2012 2013 Balance

11



