Grant Aging @ 10/31/2011

10/31/2011

Organization	Grant	Paid	Paid [−]		Scheduled Payments		Remaining
Request ID/Ref. Num.	Total	Prior Years	YTD	2011	2012	2013	Balance
2007							
Pettit National Ice Center 7000776	\$2,000,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,000,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
- <i>Total 2007</i> (1 item)	\$2,000,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,000,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2010							
Encounter for Culture and Education, Inc. 20100656	\$1,000,000.00	\$0.00	\$800,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
German Marshall Fund of the United States 20100653	\$300,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$0.00	\$100,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
International Association for K-12 Online Learning 20101240	\$16,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$16,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
UWM Research Foundation, Inc. 20101040	\$360,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$360,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
- <i>Total 2010</i> (4 items)	\$1,676,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$800,000.00	\$676,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00

2011

Organization	Grant	Paid	Paid		Scheduled Payments		Remaining
Request ID/Ref. Num.	Total	Prior Years	YTD	2011	2012	2013	Balance
The American Conservative Union Foundation 20110561	\$35,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$35,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Ave Maria University 20110491	\$30,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$30,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Baylor University 20110883 David Nichols	\$25,000.00	\$0.00	\$12,500.00	\$0.00	\$12,500.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Boston College 20110844 Robert A. Faulkner	\$25,000.00	\$0.00	\$12,500.00	\$0.00	\$12,500.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Boys and Girls Clubs of Greater Milwaukee, Inc. 20110618	\$25,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$25,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Bradley Fellows Pending (Unassigned) 20110058	\$225,056.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$112,528.00	\$112,528.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Center for Strategic and Budgetary Assessments 20110541	\$70,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$70,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Claremont McKenna College 20110701 James H. Nichols	\$25,000.00	\$0.00	\$12,500.00	\$0.00	\$12,500.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Columbia University 20110840 Andrew Delbanco	\$25,000.00	\$0.00	\$12,500.00	\$0.00	\$12,500.00	\$0.00	\$0.00

Organization	Grant	Paid	Paid	§	Scheduled Payments		Remaining
Request ID/Ref. Num.	Total	Prior Years	YTD	2011	2012	2013	Balance
Columbia University 20110841 Kathy Eden	\$25,000.00	\$0.00	\$12,500.00	\$0.00	\$12,500.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Duke University 20110894 Peter Feaver	\$24,944.00	\$0.00	\$12,472.00	\$0.00	\$12,472.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Foundation for Cultural Review, Inc. 20110514	\$200,000.00	\$0.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Free Congress Research and Education Foundation, Inc. 20110513	\$150,000.00	\$0.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
George Mason University 20110679 Walter E. Williams	\$25,000.00	\$0.00	\$12,500.00	\$0.00	\$12,500.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
George Washington University 20110965 Henry R. Nau	\$25,000.00	\$0.00	\$12,500.00	\$0.00	\$12,500.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Harvard University 20110695 Robert J. Barro	\$25,000.00	\$0.00	\$12,500.00	\$0.00	\$12,500.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Harvard University 20110702 Stephen P. Rosen	\$25,000.00	\$0.00	\$12,500.00	\$0.00	\$12,500.00	\$0.00	\$0.00

Organization	Grant	Paid	Paid	:	Scheduled Payments		Remaining
Request ID/Ref. Num.	Total	Prior Years	YTD	2011	2012	2013	Balance
Harvard University 20110967 Edward Glaeser	\$25,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Harvard University 20110994 Martin West	\$25,000.00	\$0.00	\$12,500.00	\$0.00	\$12,500.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Harvard University 20111001 Paul Peterson	\$25,000.00	\$0.00	\$12,500.00	\$0.00	\$12,500.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Hoover Institution on War, Revolution and Peace 20110620	\$100,000.00	\$0.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Hunger Task Force of Milwaukee, Inc. 20111085 Diane Lask	\$2,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Institute for Foreign Policy Analysis, Inc. 20110573	\$100,000.00	\$0.00	\$50,000.00	\$0.00	\$50,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Institute for Justice 20110546	\$165,000.00	\$0.00	\$82,500.00	\$82,500.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
The Institute on Religion and Public Life, Inc. 20110563	\$100,000.00	\$0.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Intelligence Squared U.S. Foundation 20110599	\$25,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$25,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00

Organization	Grant	Paid	Paid	s	Scheduled Payments			
Request ID/Ref. Num.	Total	Prior Years	YTD	2011	2012	2013	Balance	
Johns Hopkins University - SAIS 20110830 Eliot A. Cohen	\$25,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Massachusetts Institute of Technology 20110583 James Poterba	\$25,000.00	\$0.00	\$12,500.00	\$0.00	\$12,500.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Milwaukee Public Museum, Inc. 20110437	\$150,000.00	\$0.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
New York University 20110512 Lawrence Mead	\$25,000.00	\$0.00	\$12,500.00	\$0.00	\$12,500.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
New York University 20110874 Mario Rizzo	\$25,000.00	\$0.00	\$12,500.00	\$0.00	\$12,500.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Ohio State University 20110588 Alan Beyerchen	\$25,000.00	\$0.00	\$12,500.00	\$0.00	\$12,500.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Ohio State University 20110589 John F. Guilmartin	\$25,000.00	\$0.00	\$12,500.00	\$0.00	\$12,500.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Ohio State University 20110590 Peter Mansoor	\$25,000.00	\$0.00	\$12,500.00	\$0.00	\$12,500.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	

Organization	Grant	Paid	Paid		Scheduled Payments		Remaining
Request ID/Ref. Num.	Total	Prior Years	YTD	2011	2012	2013	Balance
Ohio State University 20110591 Geoffrey Parker	\$25,000.00	\$0.00	\$12,500.00	\$0.00	\$12,500.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Prager University Foundation 20110537	\$40,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$40,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Princeton University 20110670 Thomas Christensen	\$25,000.00	\$0.00	\$12,500.00	\$0.00	\$12,500.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Rocketship Education 20110853	\$375,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$375,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
St. Marcus Lutheran School 20110587	\$50,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$50,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Stanford University 20110578	\$80,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Stanford University 20110963 John B. Taylor	\$25,000.00	\$0.00	\$12,500.00	\$0.00	\$12,500.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Stanford University 20110964 Michael J. Boskin	\$25,000.00	\$0.00	\$12,500.00	\$0.00	\$12,500.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Texas Engineering Experiment Station 20110592 John Junkins	\$25,000.00	\$0.00	\$12,500.00	\$0.00	\$12,500.00	\$0.00	\$0.00

Organization	Grant	Paid	Paid	s		Remaining	
Request ID/Ref. Num.	Total	Prior Years	YTD	2011	2012	2013	Balance
Texas A&M University 20110959 Thomas R. Saving	\$25,000.00	\$0.00	\$12,500.00	\$0.00	\$12,500.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Tufts University 20110960 Richard Shultz	\$25,000.00	\$0.00	\$12,500.00	\$0.00	\$12,500.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Tufts University 20110961 William Martel	\$25,000.00	\$0.00	\$12,500.00	\$0.00	\$12,500.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Tufts University 20110962 Robert Pfaltzgraff	\$25,000.00	\$0.00	\$12,500.00	\$0.00	\$12,500.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Ukrainian Greek Catholic Church 20110339	\$25,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$25,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
University of California-Berkeley 20110734 Pablo T. Spiller	\$25,000.00	\$0.00	\$12,500.00	\$0.00	\$12,500.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
University of California-Los Angeles 20110557	\$15,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$15,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
University of California-Los Angeles 20110594 Marc Trachtenberg	\$25,000.00	\$0.00	\$12,500.00	\$0.00	\$12,500.00	\$0.00	\$0.00

Organization	Grant	Paid	Paid		Scheduled Payments		Remaining
Request ID/Ref. Num.	Total	Prior Years	YTD	2011	2012	2013	Balance
University of California-Los Angeles 20110968 Arnold C. Harberger	\$25,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
The University of Chicago 20110449	\$75,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$75,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
The University of Chicago 20110597 Richard A. Epstein	\$25,000.00	\$0.00	\$12,500.00	\$0.00	\$12,500.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
The University of Chicago 20110696 William Howell	\$25,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
The University of Chicago 20111004 John H. Cochrane	\$25,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
University of Notre Dame 20111005 Mark A. Noll	\$25,000.00	\$0.00	\$12,500.00	\$0.00	\$12,500.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
University of Pennsylvania 20110596 Alan Charles Kors	\$25,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$25,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
U niversity of Pennsylvania 20110842 Olivia Mitchell	\$25,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
University of Pennsylvania 20110966 Walter A. McDougall	\$25,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$0.00	\$0.00

Organization	Grant	Paid	Paid Paid		Scheduled Payments		
Request ID/Ref. Num.	Total	Prior Years	YTD	2011	2012	2013	Balance
University of Pennsylvania 20110988 Arthur Waldron	\$25,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
University of Virginia 20110678 James Hunter	\$25,000.00	\$0.00	\$12,500.00	\$0.00	\$12,500.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
University of Virginia 20110742 Steven Rhoads	\$25,000.00	\$0.00	\$12,500.00	\$0.00	\$12,500.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
University of Virginia 20110743 James Ceaser	\$25,000.00	\$0.00	\$12,500.00	\$0.00	\$12,500.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
University of Virginia 20110744 Stephen Schuker	\$25,000.00	\$0.00	\$12,500.00	\$0.00	\$12,500.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
University of Virginia 20110843 Paul Cantor	\$25,000.00	\$0.00	\$12,500.00	\$0.00	\$12,500.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
University of Virginia 20111016 Gary Gallagher	\$25,000.00	\$0.00	\$12,500.00	\$0.00	\$12,500.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
University of Wisconsin-Madison 20110062	\$27,500.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$27,500.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00

Organization	Grant	Paid	Paid ⁻		Scheduled Payments		Remaining
Request ID/Ref. Num.	Total	Prior Years	YTD	2011	2012	2013	Balance
University of Wisconsin-Madison 20110768 Donald A. Downs	\$25,000.00	\$0.00	\$12,500.00	\$0.00	\$12,500.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
University of Wisconsin-Milwaukee 20110733 Leonard Parker	\$25,000.00	\$0.00	\$12,500.00	\$0.00	\$12,500.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Washington University 20111014 Douglass North	\$25,000.00	\$0.00	\$12,500.00	\$0.00	\$12,500.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Wisconsin Humane Society 20111090 Judy Peters	\$2,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Wisconsin Policy Research Institute, Inc. 20101526	\$400,000.00	\$0.00	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
The Witherspoon Institute 20110995 John Haldane	\$25,000.00	\$0.00	\$12,500.00	\$0.00	\$12,500.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
The Witherspoon Institute 20110996 Robert P. George	\$25,000.00	\$0.00	\$12,500.00	\$0.00	\$12,500.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	\$3,741,500.00	\$0.00	\$1,157,472.00	\$1,221,528.00	\$1,362,500.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Grand Total(80 items)	\$7,417,500.00	\$200,000.00	\$1,957,472.00	\$3,897,528.00	\$1,362,500.00	\$0.00	\$0.00

Organization	Grant	Paid	Paid	aid Scheduled Payments			
Request ID/Ref. Num.	Total	Prior Years	YTD	2011	2012	2013	Balance